
POP-UP CATERING TRAY

DISPLAY
Premium custom print capability 
allows your catering packaging to 
reflect your brand.

STACK 
Close and transport. Corrugated 
construction insulates while 
withstanding long travel times.

PACK
The ideal packaging solution to serve a
main entrée with the perfect accompanying 
side dish, holding 1 full or 2 half sized pans.
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COMPLETE CATERING SOLUTIONS

STOCK KRAFT
Item #150093

PUCT05313

  SIZE/DIMENSIONS

22.0” X 13.5“ X 3.5”
15.13” X 15.13“ X 3.25”
17.25” X 17.25“ X 3.5”

8.25” X 8.25” X 6.13“ - 1 Gallon  
22.69” X 14.0“ X 10.13”
15.25” X 10.75“ X 4.75”
20.25” X 13.75“ X 4.75”
25.5” X 13.25“ X 4.75”

  OUTER CASE DIMENSIONS

20.3” X 9.4“ X 36.5”

26.6” X 5.5“ X 26.9”

28.8” X 5.5“ X 29.0”

18.4“ X 16.4” X 11.3“ 

24.5” X 57.0“ X 7.5”

15.9” X 6.6“ X 20.0”

19.8” X 6.6“ X 23.0”

22.1” X 6.6“ X 24.4”

ITEM     

150093

85201

85301

9690

150051

9631

9619

9632

COLOR
 

Kraft

Kraft/ White Leaves

Kraft/ White Leaves

Kraft/ White Leaves

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

 CASE COUNT

35

35

35

15

15

15

15

15

CUBE

4.01

2.28

2.65

1.96

3.93

1.22

1.74

2.07

TI/HI

10 X 2

10 X 2

10 X 2

6 X 6

2 X 9

14 X 3

14 X 3

12 X 3

CASE WT 
(lbs) 

30

26

30

12

15

13

19

20

DESCRIPTION
 

POP-UP CATERING TRAY

16” CATERING SQUARE

18” CATERING SQUARE

SOUP-N-SERVE™

CATERALL

SMALL CATERING TRAY

LARGE CATERING TRAY

EXTRA LARGE CATERING TRAY

NOW
AVAILABLE!

CATERALL

CATERING TRAYS

CATERING SQUARES

SOUP-N-SERVE™


